
Company Name Representative Name and Title Company Address Phone Number Email Address Interest

Commercial Swim Mitchell Bouzek 20234 Keilman LAne, 
Pflugerville, TX 78660 

(512) 788-2772 sales@commercialswim.com Subcontractor

Hines Pool and Spa Brandon Doucet/Sales Manager 900 Mc Phaul St. Austin, TX 
78758

(512) 873-8565 bdoucet@hinespool.com Subcontractor

Hines Pool and Spa Matthew Miller, Renovations Manager 900 Mcphaul St Austin TX (512) 299-7278 Mmiller@Hinespool.com Subcontractor

Whale Pools LLC Frank Orrosquieta, President 12156 Ormandy St, 
Houston TX

(281) 939-5004 Swim@whalepools.com / 
forrosqu@CougarNet.UH.EDU

General Contractor

Aaron Wardlow Unknown Unknown

Interpool, Inc. Gabriel Unknown Unknown

Myrtha Pools John Cleveland Jon.Cleveland@myrthapools.com Unknown

JQ Engineering Steven Lucy slucy@jqeng.com Engineering Firm

TPWD Lydia Reynolds 4200 Smith School Road, 
Austin TX 78744

(512) 389-4507 Lydia.Reynolds@tpwd.texas.gov Project Team

TPWD Jill Cisneros 4200 Smith School Road, 
Austin TX 78744

(512) 389-4800 Jill.Cisneros@tpwd.texas.gov Project Team

TPWD Michael Deere 4200 Smith School Road, 
Austin TX 78744

(512) 389-4800 Michael.Deere@tpwd.texas.gov Project Team

TPWD Stephen Abbott 4200 Smith School Road, 
Austin TX 78744

(512) 389-4800 Stephen.Abbott@tpwd.texas.gov Project Team

TPWD Earl Spurlock 4200 Smith School Road, 
Austin TX 78744

(512) 389-4800 Earl.Spurlock@tpwd.texas.gov Project Team

TPWD Christina Brown 4200 Smith School Road, 
Austin TX 78744

(512) 389-4800 Christina.Brown@tpwd.texas.gov Project Team

TPWD James Hess 4200 Smith School Road, 
Austin TX 78744

(512) 389-4800 James.Hess@tpwd.texas.gov Project Team

TPWD Susan Sermons 4200 Smith School Road, 
Austin TX 78744

(512) 389-4800 Susan.Sermons@tpwd.texas.gov Project Team

TPWD Mark Urbanovsky 4200 Smith School Road, 
Austin TX 78744

(512) 389-4800 Mark.Urbanovsky@tpwd.texas.gov Project Team

TPWD Niki Lambrou 4200 Smith School Road, 
Austin TX 78744

(512) 389-4800 Niki.Lambrou@tpwd.texas.gov Project Team

Project No. 1111762

Monday, July 8, 2024  10:30 AM

Lyndon B. Johnson State Park and Historic Site, Gillespie County, Texas
Pre-Proposal Conference Attendance Log

PreBid_ProposalSignIn_OF_70_2022_0722 1 of 1


